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Alarmed 36%
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Male 50% Female 50% Believe govt should make climate
action a high/very high priority 81%

Male 43%

Female 57% Climate change is very/
extremely important
to them personally 99%

Urban 65% Rural 35% Climate change is very/extremely
important to them personally 49%

Urban 69% Rural 31%*

Government should provide
support for people to buy
electric vehicles 97%

Believe climate change Government should provide

is happening 98% support for people to buy electric
vehicles 93%

Believe climate change
is happening 99%

In favour of Government
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Believe govt should make climate

) : . - t to install more | =
action a high/very high priority 94% suppor ; » - s In favour of Government support
efficient heating systems 98% 7 to install more efficient heating ‘
* ‘k systems 97% -

Cautious 12%

Male 74% Female 26% Climate change is very/extremely
important to them personally 9%

Male 58% Female 42% Believe govt should make climate
action a high/very high priority 45%

Urban 62% Rural 38% Climate change is very/extremely

. Urban 64% Rural 36% Government should provide
important to them personally 11%

support for people to buy
electric vehicles 68%
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Believe climate change

is happening 51% In favour of Government support
to install more efficient heating
systems 75%

Believe climate change Government should provide
is happening 90% support for people to buy electric
vehicles 85%

Believe govt should make climate
action a high/very high priority 21%

7\ N . In favour of Government support
71 to install more efficient heating
systems 93%

*National urban/rural population proportions are 69/31% based on CSO 2019 published data.



